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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
21/10/2023 - 17:20 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 31.85 253
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 32.13 247
3. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 BPK 32.16 246
4. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 32.58 236
5. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 32.68 234
6. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 33.47 218
7. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 33.64 215
8. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 33.74 213
9. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 34.11 206

10. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 34.18 205
11. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 34.19 205
12. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.34 202
13. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 35.11 189
14. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 35.20 187
15. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 35.23 187
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 35.36 185
17. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 35.41 184
18. MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 36.13 173
19. GAVRIC, Aleksandar 12 Usce 36.22 172
20. MIJAILOVIC, Strahinja 12 Tas 011 36.39 170
21. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 36.66 166
22. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 37.03 161
23. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 37.60 154
24. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.03 148
25. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 38.06 148
26. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 38.44 144
27. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 39.02 137
28. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 39.28 135
29. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 39.49 133
30. POPOVIC, Aleks 12 Usce 39.68 131
31. OVUKA, Lazar 12 Panta Rei 39.86 129
32. ZIVKOVIC, Rados 12 Tri Delfina 40.65 121
33. TOMAS, Aleksandar 12 Crvena Zvezda 40.76 120
34. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 40.83 120
35. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 40.87 120
36. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.51 114
37. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 42.20 109
38. MRDAKOVIC, Mihajlo 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.17 101
39. ANTONIJEVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 43.63 98
40. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sigma 43.99 96
41. MIHAJILOVIC, Stefan 12 Mornar 44.19 94
42. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 45.49 87
43. KRALJEVIC, Marko 12 Panta Rei 46.20 83
44. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 47.94 74
45. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 47.96 74
46. DJUKIC, Dimitrije 12 Vracar 48.85 70
47. VUKICEVIC, Matija 12 Usce 51.10 61
48. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 53.48 53
49. SPASIC, Nebojsa 12 Vracar 55.75 47

DSQ LATRYGIN, Aleksandr 12 Mornar 44.74
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.19 365
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.88 340
3. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.15 330
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.77 310
5. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 30.14 299
6. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.37 292
7. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 31.28 267
8. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 31.87 253
9. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 31.93 251

10. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 32.04 249
11. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 32.97 228
12. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 33.47 218
13. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 33.80 212
14. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.87 210
15. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 34.20 204
16. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 34.24 204
17. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 34.30 203
18. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 36.20 172
19. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 36.39 170
20. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 36.42 169
21. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 37.54 154
22. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 38.02 149
23. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 38.25 146
24. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 38.67 141
25. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 38.74 140
26. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 39.57 132
27. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 39.63 131
28. BAHTIC, Mateja 11 Vracar 42.56 106

DSQ NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 33.98

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 25.33 504
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.60 488
3. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 11. April 25.63 486
4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 25.77 478
5. ANDJELIC, Luka 09 Mornar 27.17 408
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 27.20 407
7. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.38 399
8. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 27.62 388
9. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.07 370

10. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 28.33 360
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 28.33 360

12. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 28.43 356
13. ALEKSANDROV, Veselin 09 Mornar 28.58 350
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 28.62 349
15. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 28.65 348
16. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Tas 011 28.75 344
17. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 28.81 342
18. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 29.05 334
19. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 30.11 300
20. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 30.41 291
21. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 30.62 285
22. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 30.82 279
23. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 30.86 278
24. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 30.89 277
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

24. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 30.89 277
26. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 30.96 276
27. MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 31.15 271
28. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 31.24 268
29. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 31.25 268
30. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 31.34 266
31. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 31.38 265
32. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 31.44 263
33. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 31.45 263
34. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 31.51 261
35. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 31.63 258
36. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.03 249
37. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 32.15 246
38. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 33.34 221
39. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 33.76 212
40. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Vracar 34.24 204
41. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 34.80 194
42. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 37.60 154
43. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 39.77 130
44. PAVIC, Fedja 10 Vracar 41.39 115
45. ALIVOJVODIC, Andrej 10 Tri Delfina 43.73 97

DSQ DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 27.43
DSQ ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 29.01
DSQ BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 33.85

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 23.58 624
MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 23.58 624

3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 24.82 535
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 24.97 526
5. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 25.32 504
6. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 26.43 443
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.45 442
8. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.49 440
9. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.53 438

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 26.67 431
11. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.90 420
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.94 419
13. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.10 411
14. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.19 407
15. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 27.30 402
16. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 27.37 399
17. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 27.44 396
18. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 27.55 391
19. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 27.65 387
20. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.90 377
21. LOGINOV, Makar 08 Crvena Zvezda 28.11 368
22. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.77 344
23. SONG, Zimo 08 Plavi Talas 29.09 332
24. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.14 331
25. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 29.41 322
26. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 30.30 294
27. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.73 282
28. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 30.78 280
29. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 30.81 280
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

30. FICMILOVIC, Djordje 08 Vracar 32.40 240
31. RADOVANOVIC, Igor 08 Bonatti 32.54 237
32. GULAN, Ognjen 07 Usce 33.04 227
33. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 08 Vracar 34.20 204
34. ELEZOVIC, Stefan 08 Vracar 34.71 195

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 23.02 671
2. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 24.17 580
3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 24.64 547
4. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 24.79 537
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 24.94 528
6. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.58 489
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 25.81 476
8. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.87 473
9. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 26.04 464

10. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 26.08 461
11. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.09 461
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.36 447
13. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 26.49 440
14. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 26.73 429
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 26.99 416
16. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 27.03 414
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 27.17 408
18. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 28.72 345
19. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 29.04 334

DSQ MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 25.55

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 23.02 671
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 23.58 624

MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 23.58 624
4. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 24.17 580
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Partizan 24.24 575
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.28 572
7. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.34 568
8. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 24.37 566
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 24.40 564

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 24.52 555
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 24.64 547
12. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 24.79 537
13. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 24.82 535
14. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 24.94 528
15. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 24.97 526
16. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 25.32 504
17. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 25.33 504
18. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 25.54 491
19. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.58 489
20. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.60 488
21. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 11. April 25.63 486
22. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 25.77 478
23. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 25.81 476
24. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Mornar 25.84 474
25. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.87 473
26. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 26.04 464
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

27. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 26.08 461
IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 26.08 461

29. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.09 461
30. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Vracar 26.28 451
31. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.36 447
32. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 26.43 443
33. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.45 442
34. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 26.49 440

PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 26.49 440
36. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.53 438
37. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 26.67 431
38. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 26.73 429
39. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.90 420
40. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.94 419
41. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 26.99 416
42. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 27.03 414
43. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.10 411
44. ANDJELIC, Luka 09 Mornar 27.17 408

CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 27.17 408
46. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.19 407
47. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 27.20 407
48. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 27.30 402
49. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 27.37 399
50. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.38 399
51. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 27.44 396
52. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 27.55 391
53. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 27.62 388
54. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 27.65 387
55. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.90 377
56. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.07 370
57. LOGINOV, Makar 08 Crvena Zvezda 28.11 368
58. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.19 365
59. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 28.33 360

DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 28.33 360
61. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 28.43 356
62. ALEKSANDROV, Veselin 09 Mornar 28.58 350
63. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 28.62 349
64. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 28.65 348
65. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 28.72 345
66. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Tas 011 28.75 344
67. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.77 344
68. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 28.81 342
69. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.88 340
70. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 29.04 334
71. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 29.05 334
72. SONG, Zimo 08 Plavi Talas 29.09 332
73. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.14 331
74. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.15 330
75. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 29.41 322
76. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.77 310
77. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 30.11 300
78. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 30.14 299
79. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 30.30 294
80. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.37 292
81. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 30.41 291
82. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 30.62 285
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

83. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.73 282
84. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 30.78 280
85. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 30.81 280
86. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 30.82 279
87. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 30.86 278
88. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 30.89 277

FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 30.89 277
90. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 30.96 276
91. MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 31.15 271
92. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 31.24 268
93. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 31.25 268
94. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 31.28 267
95. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 31.34 266
96. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 31.38 265
97. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 31.44 263
98. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 31.45 263
99. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 31.51 261

100. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 31.63 258
101. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 31.85 253
102. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 31.87 253
103. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 31.93 251
104. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.03 249
105. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 32.04 249
106. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 32.13 247
107. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 32.15 246
108. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 BPK 32.16 246
109. FICMILOVIC, Djordje 08 Vracar 32.40 240
110. RADOVANOVIC, Igor 08 Bonatti 32.54 237
111. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 32.58 236
112. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 32.68 234
113. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 32.97 228
114. GULAN, Ognjen 07 Usce 33.04 227
115. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 33.34 221
116. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 33.47 218

ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 33.47 218
118. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 33.64 215
119. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 33.74 213
120. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 33.76 212
121. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 33.80 212
122. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.87 210
123. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 34.11 206
124. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 34.18 205
125. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 34.19 205
126. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 34.20 204

VUKADINOVIC, Uros 08 Vracar 34.20 204
128. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 34.24 204

NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Vracar 34.24 204
130. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 34.30 203
131. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.34 202
132. ELEZOVIC, Stefan 08 Vracar 34.71 195
133. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 34.80 194
134. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 35.11 189
135. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 35.20 187
136. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 35.23 187
137. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 35.36 185
138. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 35.41 184
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 3, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

139. MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 36.13 173
140. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 36.20 172
141. GAVRIC, Aleksandar 12 Usce 36.22 172
142. MIJAILOVIC, Strahinja 12 Tas 011 36.39 170

KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 36.39 170
144. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 36.42 169
145. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 36.66 166
146. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 37.03 161
147. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 37.54 154
148. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 37.60 154

NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 37.60 154
150. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 38.02 149
151. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.03 148
152. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 38.06 148
153. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 38.25 146
154. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 38.44 144
155. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 38.67 141
156. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 38.74 140
157. GOJAK, Pavle 12 Barakuda 39.02 137
158. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 39.28 135
159. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 39.49 133
160. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 39.57 132
161. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 39.63 131
162. POPOVIC, Aleks 12 Usce 39.68 131
163. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 39.77 130
164. OVUKA, Lazar 12 Panta Rei 39.86 129
165. ZIVKOVIC, Rados 12 Tri Delfina 40.65 121
166. TOMAS, Aleksandar 12 Crvena Zvezda 40.76 120
167. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 40.83 120
168. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 40.87 120
169. PAVIC, Fedja 10 Vracar 41.39 115
170. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.51 114
171. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 42.20 109
172. BAHTIC, Mateja 11 Vracar 42.56 106
173. MRDAKOVIC, Mihajlo 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.17 101
174. ANTONIJEVIC, Vuk 12 Mornar 43.63 98
175. ALIVOJVODIC, Andrej 10 Tri Delfina 43.73 97
176. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sigma 43.99 96
177. MIHAJILOVIC, Stefan 12 Mornar 44.19 94
178. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 45.49 87
179. KRALJEVIC, Marko 12 Panta Rei 46.20 83
180. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 12 Sigma 47.94 74
181. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 47.96 74
182. DJUKIC, Dimitrije 12 Vracar 48.85 70
183. VUKICEVIC, Matija 12 Usce 51.10 61
184. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 53.48 53
185. SPASIC, Nebojsa 12 Vracar 55.75 47
DSQ MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 25.55
DSQ DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 27.43
DSQ ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 29.01
DSQ BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 33.85
DSQ NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 33.98
DSQ LATRYGIN, Aleksandr 12 Mornar 44.74


